Fire Alarm Systems | FPA-1200-C Fire Panel
FPA-1200-C Fire Panel
u Easy upgrade to 2 loops by second LSN 0300 A
module
u Connection of up to 254 elements (127 per loop)
u Remote operation by up to 3 Remote Keypads (via
CAN or Ethernet)

Protection class as per IEC 60529 IP 30
2 | FPA-1200-C Fire Panel
Ordering information
FPA-1200-C-BE Fire panel, Belgium
monitors small and medium-sized objects while
offering all benefits of the well-known LSN bus
technology. Based on our proven panel concept, it is
state-of-the-art in 1- and 2-loop applications. Lettering
and user documentation in Dutch and French
Order number FPA-1200-C-BE
FPA-1200-C-CZ Fire panel, Czech Republic
monitors small and medium-sized objects while
offering all benefits of the well-known LSN bus
technology. Based on our proven panel concept, it is
state-of-the-art in 1- and 2-loop applications. Lettering
and user documentation in Czech
Order number FPA-1200-C-CZ
FPA-1200-C-DE Fire panel, Germany
monitors small and medium-sized objects while
offering all benefits of the well-known LSN bus
technology. Based on our proven panel concept, it is
state-of-the-art in 1- and 2-loop applications. Lettering
and user documentation in German
Order number FPA-1200-C-DE
FPA-1200-C-ES Fire panel, Spain
monitors small and medium-sized objects while
offering all benefits of the well-known LSN bus
technology. Based on our proven panel concept, it is
state-of-the-art in 1- and 2-loop applications. Lettering
and user documentation in Spanish
Order number FPA-1200-C-ES
FPA-1200-C-GR Fire panel, Greece
monitors small and medium-sized objects while
offering all benefits of the well-known LSN bus
technology. Based on our proven panel concept, it is
state-of-the-art in 1- and 2-loop applications. Lettering
and user documentation in Greek
Order number FPA-1200-C-GR
FPA-1200-C-HU Fire panel, Hungary
monitors small and medium-sized objects while
offering all benefits of the well-known LSN bus
technology. Based on our proven panel concept, it is
state-of-the-art in 1- and 2-loop applications. Lettering
and user documentation in Hungarian
Order number FPA-1200-C-HU
FPA-1200-C-IT Fire panel, Italy
monitors small and medium-sized objects while
offering all benefits of the well-known LSN bus
technology. Based on our proven panel concept, it is
state-of-the-art in 1- and 2-loop applications. Lettering
and user documentation in Italian and German
Order number FPA-1200-C-IT
FPA-1200-C-NL Fire panel, Netherlands
monitors small and medium-sized objects while
offering all benefits of the well-known LSN bus
technology. Based on our proven panel concept, it is
state-of-the-art in 1- and 2-loop applications. Lettering
and user documentation in Dutch
Order number FPA-1200-C-NL
FPA-1200-C-PL Fire panel, Poland
monitors small and medium-sized objects while
offering all benefits of the well-known LSN bus
technology. Based on our proven panel concept, it is
state-of-the-art in 1- and 2-loop applications. Lettering
and user documentation in Polish
Order number FPA-1200-C-PL
FPA-1200-C-PT Fire panel, Portugal
monitors small and medium-sized objects while
offering all benefits of the well-known LSN bus
technology. Based on our proven panel concept, it is
state-of-the-art in 1- and 2-loop applications. Lettering